datim.co.uk/ironmongery
BRASSKingsley
Introducing the Kingsley Brass Range
- where elegance meets functionality.
Elevate your architectural and interior design projects with the exquisite Kingsley Brass
Range. Crafted with an unwavering commitment to quality and style, our collection offers
a comprehensive selection of finishes that include matt bronze, satin brass, antique brass,
polished brass, polished chrome, and satin nickel.

32-37
Push
Plates
21-23
Door
Closers
31
Cabinet
Knobs/Handles
38
4   |   01246 572277   |   ironmongery@datim.co.uk datim.co.uk
203x25mm Knurled Pull Handle on Pillar B/T Fix (305mm O/A)
355x25mm Knurled Pull Handle on Pillar B/T Fix (457mm O/A)
203x25mm Pull Handle on Pillar B/T Fix (305mm O/A)
Code Description
KB100.203 203x25mm Knurled Pull Handle on Pillar B/T Fix
Code Description
KB100.355 355x25mm Knurled Pull Handle on Pillar B/T Fix
Code Description
KB101.203 203x25mm Pull Handle on Pillar B/T Fix
KB101BB.203 Back to back fixing
MB
MB
MB

ABRS
ABRS
ABRS
SB
SB
SB
SNP
SNP
SNP
Matt Bronze (MB), Satin Brass (SB), Satin Nickel (SNP), Antique Brass (ABRS), Polished Brass (PB) & Polished Chrome (PCP)
Pull Handles
01246 572277   |   ironmongery@datim.co.uk   |   5 datim.co.uk
355x25mm Pull Handle on Pillar B/T Fix (457mm O/A)
305x25mm Square c/w Round Knurled Grip Pull Handle B/T Fix
Code Description
KB101.355 355x25mm Pull Handle on Pillar B/T Fix
KB101BB.355 Back to back fixing
Code Description
KB102.305 305x25mm Square c/w Round Knurled Grip Pull Handle B/T Fix
KB102BB.305 Back to back fixing
MB
MB
PB
PB
PCP
PCP
ABRS
ABRS
SB
SB
SNP
SNP
Matt Bronze (MB), Satin Brass (SB), Satin Nickel (SNP), Antique Brass (ABRS), Polished Brass (PB) & Polished Chrome (PCP)
Pull Handles
305x25mm Pull Handle on Pillar B/T Fix (353mm O/A)
Code Description
KB103.305 305x25mm Pull Handle on Pillar B/T Fix (353mm O/A)
MB PB PCPABRSSB SNP
6   |   01246 572277   |   ironmongery@datim.co.uk datim.co.uk
457x25mm Pull Handle on Pillar B/T Fix (505mm O/A)
457x11x27mm Pull Handle B/T Fix
305x11x27mm Pull Handle B/T Fix
Code Description
KB103.505 457x25mm Pull Handle on Pillar B/T Fix (505mm O/A)
Code Description
KB104.457 457x11x27mm Pull Handle B/T Fix
KB104BB.457 Back to back fix
Code Description
KB104.305 305x11x27mm Pull Handle B/T Fix
KB104BB.305 Back to back fix
MB PB PCPABRSSB SNP
MB PB PCPABRSSB SNP
MB PB PCPABRSSB SNP
Matt Bronze (MB), Satin Brass (SB), Satin Nickel (SNP), Antique Brass (ABRS), Polished Brass (PB) & Polished Chrome (PCP)
Pull Handles
01246 572277   |   ironmongery@datim.co.uk   |   7 datim.co.uk
305x15mm Pull Handle B/T Fix
457x15mm Pull Handle B/T Fix
Code Description
KB105.305 305x15mm Pull Handle B/T Fix
Code Description
KB105.457 457x15mm Pull Handle B/T Fix
MB PB PCPABRSSB SNP
MB PB PCPABRSSB SNP
Matt Bronze (MB), Satin Brass (SB), Satin Nickel (SNP), Antique Brass (ABRS), Polished Brass (PB) & Polished Chrome (PCP)
Pull Handles
305x25mm Square c/w Round Grip Pull Handle B/T Fix
Code Description
KB106.305 305x25mm Square c/w Round Grip Pull Handle B/T Fix
KB106BB.305 Back to back fix
MB PB PCPABRSSB SNP
8   |   01246 572277   |   ironmongery@datim.co.uk datim.co.uk
457x25mm Square c/w Round Grip Pull Handle B/T Fix
457x22mm Pull Handle B/T Fix
305x22mm Pull Handle B/T Fix
Code Description
KB106.457 457x25mm Square c/w Round Grip Pull Handle B/T Fix
KB106BB.457 Back to back fix
Code Description
KB107.457 305x15mm Pull Handle B/T Fix
Code Description
KB107.305 305x22mm Pull Handle B/T Fix
MB
MB
MB
PB
PB
PB
PCP
PCP
PCP
ABRS
ABRS
ABRS
SB
SB
SB
SNP
SNP
SNP
Matt Bronze (MB), Satin Brass (SB), Satin Nickel (SNP), Antique Brass (ABRS), Polished Brass (PB) & Polished Chrome (PCP)
Pull Handles
01246 572277   |   ironmongery@datim.co.uk   |   9 datim.co.uk
305x25mm Pyramid Pull Handle B/T Fix
Code Description
KB108.305 305x25mm Pyramid Pull Handle B/T Fix
MB PB PCPABRSSB SNP
Matt Bronze (MB), Satin Brass (SB), Satin Nickel (SNP), Antique Brass (ABRS), Polished Brass (PB) & Polished Chrome (PCP)
Pull Handles
457x25mm Pyramid Pull Handle B/T Fix
Code Description
KB108.457 457x25mm Pyramid Pull Handle B/T Fix
MB PB PCPABRSSB SNP
279x31mm Art Deco Pull Handle B/T Fix
Code Description
KB109.279 279x31mm Art Deco Pull Handle B/T Fix
MB PB PCPABRSSB SNP
10   |   01246 572277   |   ironmongery@datim.co.uk datim.co.uk
432x13mm Pull Handle B/T Fix
279x13mm Pull Handle B/T Fix
432x31mm Art Deco Pull Handle B/T Fix
Code Description
KB110.432 432x13mm Pull Handle B/T Fix
KB110BB.432 Back to back fix
Code Description
KB110.279 279x13mm Pull Handle B/T Fix
KB110BB.279 Back to back fix
Code Description
KB109.432 432x31mm Art Deco Pull Handle B/T Fix
MB
MB
MB
PB
PB
PB
PCP
PCP
PCP
ABRS
ABRS
ABRS
SB
SB
SB
SNP
SNP
SNP
Matt Bronze (MB), Satin Brass (SB), Satin Nickel (SNP), Antique Brass (ABRS), Polished Brass (PB) & Polished Chrome (PCP)
Pull Handles
01246 572277   |   ironmongery@datim.co.uk   |   11 datim.co.uk
279x25mm Pull Handle B/T Fix
Code Description
KB111.279 279x25mm Pull Handle B/T Fix
KB111BB.279 Back to back fix
MB PB PCPABRSSB SNP
Matt Bronze (MB), Satin Brass (SB), Satin Nickel (SNP), Antique Brass (ABRS), Polished Brass (PB) & Polished Chrome (PCP)
Pull Handles
432x25mm Pull Handle B/T Fix
Code Description
KB111.432 432x25mm Pull Handle B/T Fix
KB111BB.432 Back to back fix
MB PB PCPABRSSB SNP
305x22mm Hexagonal Pull Handle B/T Fix
Code Description
KB112.305 305x22mm Hexagonal Pull Handle B/T Fix
MB PB PCPABRSSB SNP
12   |   01246 572277   |   ironmongery@datim.co.uk datim.co.uk
432x25mm Pull Handle B/T Fix
279x25mm Pull Handle B/T Fix
457x22mm Hexagonal Pull Handle B/T Fix
Code Description
KB113.432 432x25mm Pull Handle B/T Fix
Code Description
KB113.279 279x25mm Pull Handle B/T Fix
Code Description
KB112.457 457x22mm Hexagonal Pull Handle B/T Fix
MB
MB
MB
PB
PB
PB
PCP
PCP
PCP
ABRS
ABRS
ABRS
SB
SB
SB
SNP
SNP
SNP
Matt Bronze (MB), Satin Brass (SB), Satin Nickel (SNP), Antique Brass (ABRS), Polished Brass (PB) & Polished Chrome (PCP)
Pull Handles
01246 572277   |   ironmongery@datim.co.uk   |   13 datim.co.uk
280x19mm Pull Handle on Pillar B/T Fix (336mm O/A)
Code Description
KB114.280 280x19mm Pull Handle on Pillar B/T Fix (336mm O/A)
KB114BB.280 Back to back fix
MB PB PCPABRSSB SNP
Matt Bronze (MB), Satin Brass (SB), Satin Nickel (SNP), Antique Brass (ABRS), Polished Brass (PB) & Polished Chrome (PCP)
Pull Handles
432x19mm Pull Handle on Pillar B/T Fix (489mm O/A)
Code Description
KB114.432 432x19mm Pull Handle on Pillar B/T Fix (489mm O/A)
KB114BB.432 Back to back fix
MB PB PCPABRSSB SNP
223x19mm Pull Handle on Pillar C/R Fix (280mm O/A)
Code Description
KB115.223 223x19mm Pull Handle on Pillar C/R Fix (280mm O/A)
MB PB PCPABRSSB SNP
14   |   01246 572277   |   ironmongery@datim.co.uk datim.co.uk
203mm Pull Handle
432x19mm Pull Handle on Pillar C/R Fix (489mm O/A)
280x19mm Pull Handle on Pillar C/R Fix (336mm O/A)
Code Description
KB116.203 203mm Pull Handle
Code Description
KB115.432 432x19mm Pull Handle on Pillar C/R Fix (489mm O/A)
Code Description
KB115.280 280x19mm Pull Handle on Pillar C/R Fix (336mm O/A)
MB
MB
PB
PB
PCP
PCP
ABRS
ABRS
SB
SB
SNP
SNP
Matt Bronze (MB), Satin Brass (SB), Satin Nickel (SNP), Antique Brass (ABRS), Polished Brass (PB) & Polished Chrome (PCP)
Pull Handles
MB PB PCPABRSSB SNP
01246 572277   |   ironmongery@datim.co.uk   |   15 datim.co.uk
254mm Pull Handle
Code Description
KB116.254 254mm Pull Handle
MB PB PCPABRSSB SNP
Matt Bronze (MB), Satin Brass (SB), Satin Nickel (SNP), Antique Brass (ABRS), Polished Brass (PB) & Polished Chrome (PCP)
Pull Handles
305mm Pull Handle
Code Description
KB116.305 305mm Pull Handle
MB PB PCPABRSSB SNP
203mm Pull Handle B/T Fix
Code Description
KB117.203 203mm Pull Handle B/T Fix
MB PB PCPABRSSB SNP
16   |   01246 572277   |   ironmongery@datim.co.uk datim.co.uk
464x76mm Pull Handle on Plate
356x30mm Pull Handle B/T Fix
500x76mm Pull Handle on Plate
Code Description
KB118.464 464x76mm Pull Handle on Plate
Code Description
KB120.356 356x30mm Pull Handle B/T Fix
Code Description
KB119.500 500x76mm Pull Handle on Plate
MB
MB
PB
PB
PCP
PCP
ABRS
ABRS
SB
SB
SNP
SNP
Matt Bronze (MB), Satin Brass (SB), Satin Nickel (SNP), Antique Brass (ABRS), Polished Brass (PB) & Polished Chrome (PCP)
Pull Handles
MB PB PCPABRSSB SNP
01246 572277   |   ironmongery@datim.co.uk   |   17 datim.co.uk
303x53mm Pull Handle on Plate
Code Description
KB121.303 303x53mm Pull Handle on Plate
MB PB PCPABRSSB SNP
Matt Bronze (MB), Satin Brass (SB), Satin Nickel (SNP), Antique Brass (ABRS), Polished Brass (PB) & Polished Chrome (PCP)
152mm Bow Handle
Code Description
KB122.152 152mm Bow Handle
Pull Handles
MB PB PCPABRSSB SNP
Cranked Pull Handle
Code Description
KB123.225 Cranked Pull Handle - 225mm
KB123.302 Cranked Pull Handle - 302mm
PB PCP
18   |   01246 572277   |   ironmongery@datim.co.uk datim.co.uk
Matt Bronze (MB), Satin Brass (SB), Satin Nickel (SNP), Antique Brass (ABRS), Polished Brass (PB), Polished Chrome & Satin Nickel (PCP/SN) & Black (Blk)
Knurled Pull Handle on Pillar B/T
300x20mm Reeded Pull Handle B/T
Code Description
KB125.300 300x22mm Knurled Pull Handle on Pillar B/T (350mm O/A)
KB125.450 450x22mm Knurled Pull Handle on Pillar B/T (500mm O/A)
Code Description
KB126.300 300x20mm Reeded Pull Handle B/T
MB
ABRS
BLKABRSSB
BLK
SNP
PCP/SN
353mm Reeded Pull Handle on Pillar B/T (494mm O/A)
Code Description
KB124.353 353mm Reeded Pull Handle on Pillar B/T (494mm O/A)
PB
Pull Handles
01246 572277   |   ironmongery@datim.co.uk   |   19 datim.co.uk
Matt Bronze (MB), Satin Brass (SB), Satin Nickel (SNP), Antique Brass (ABRS), Polished Brass (PB) & Polished Chrome (PCP)

Pull Handle on 382x63mm Plate
Code Description
KB130 Pull Handle on 382x63mm Plate
Matt Bronze (MB), Satin Brass (SB), Satin Nickel (SNP), Antique Brass (ABRS), Polished Brass (PB) & Polished Chrome (PCP), Black (BLK), Chrome Plate/Satin Nickel (CP/SN)
PB PCP
PCP
Code Description
KB131R Pull Handle on 375x42mm Plate RH
KB131L Pull Handle on 375x42mm Plate LH
PB
Pull Handles
01246 572277   |   ironmongery@datim.co.uk   |   21 datim.co.uk
Matt Bronze (MB), Satin Brass (SB), Satin Nickel (SNP), Antique Brass (ABRS), Polished Brass (PB) & Polished Chrome (PCP), Black (BLK)
310x76x8mm Sq Finger Plate
Code Description
KB201.310 310x76x8mm Sq Finger Plate
KB201.500 500x76x8mm Sq Finger Plate
MB PB PCPABRSSB SNP
350x76x1.2mm Sq Finger Plate
Code Description
KB202.305 305x76x1.2mm Sq Finger Plate
KB202.350 350x76x1.2mm Sq Finger Plate
KB202.500 500x76x1.2mm Sq Finger Plate
MB PB PCPABRSSB SNP
462x76x15mm Sq Finger Plate
Code Description
KB200.462 462x76x15mm Sq Finger Plate
MB PB PCPABRSSB SNP
Push Plates
22   |   01246 572277   |   ironmongery@datim.co.uk datim.co.uk
Matt Bronze (MB), Satin Brass (SB), Satin Nickel (SNP), Antique Brass (ABRS), Polished Brass (PB) & Polished Chrome (PCP)
375x65mm Cast Finger Plate
Code Description
KB205.375 375x65mm Cast Finger Plate
PCPPB
380x63mm Cast Finger Plate
Code Description
KB204.380  380x63mm Cast Finger Plate
PB PCP
455x75mm Plain Cast Finger Plate
Code Description
KB203.455 455x75mm Plain Cast Finger Plate
PB PCP
Push Plates
01246 572277   |   ironmongery@datim.co.uk   |   23 datim.co.uk
Polished Brass (PB)
302x65mm Shaped End Cast Finger Plate
Code Description
KB206.302 302x65mm Shaped End Cast Finger Plate
PB
305x70 Reeded Cast Finger Plate
Code Description
KB207.305 305x70 Reeded Cast Finger Plate
PB
Push Plates
24   |   01246 572277   |   ironmongery@datim.co.uk datim.co.uk
Designer 92mm c/c Euro Multi-Point Handle Set